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199403100000
77902

03/10/1994
09:25:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199403100000
77902

03/10/1994
09:25:33

COURTHOUS
E DELI

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199403100000
77932

03/10/1994
09:25:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199403100000
77922

03/10/1994
09:25:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199403100000
77942

03/10/1994
09:25:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199404130001
21682

04/13/1994
01:37:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199309210002
90321

199406130001
88411

06/13/1994
10:22:08

ALABAMA
DEPARMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARDWELL,
VIRGIL

199211240002
81181

199406200001
95592

06/20/1994
10:53:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DIXIE CYCLE
& TOY CO

199307200002
12351

199406200001
95582

06/20/1994
10:53:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DIXIE CYCLE
& TOY CO

199307200002
12361

199406200001
95572

06/20/1994
10:53:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199406200001
95602

06/20/1994
10:53:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199207070001
33181

199406200001
95622

06/20/1994
10:53:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OR REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SULT,
ROBERT

199307070001
98621

199408120002
52501

08/12/1994
12:30:20

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91201

199408120002
52491

08/12/1994
12:30:18

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91211

199408150002
53221

08/15/1994
09:41:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HIGGINS,
JOHN R

199409010002
70372

09/01/1994
11:58:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199409140002
81882

09/14/1994
11:26:46

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199212100002
95801



199409140002
81922

09/14/1994
11:26:54

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199303120000
70521

199409140002
81912

09/14/1994
11:26:53

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199410050003
03591

10/05/1994
03:36:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHATHAM,
THOMAS

199410050003
03591

10/05/1994
03:36:47

CHATHAM
THOMAS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199411230003
47942

11/23/1994
11:04:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199411230003
47952

11/23/1994
11:04:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMOKE SHOP 199408290002
66081

199402150000
51111

02/15/1994
12:06:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199402150000
51121

02/15/1994
12:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50921

199402150000
51111

02/15/1994
12:06:43

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199402150000
51131

02/15/1994
12:06:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50901

199402150000
51121

02/15/1994
12:06:45

COLBURN
HOUSTON JR

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199204200000
50921

199402150000
51131

02/15/1994
12:06:49

COLBURN
HOUSTON JR

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199204200000
50901

199403100000
77872

03/10/1994
09:25:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III


