Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403100000 77902	03/10/1994 09:25:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III						
199403100000 77902	03/10/1994 09:25:33	COURTHOUS E DELI	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199403100000 77932	03/10/1994 09:25:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD						
199403100000 77922	03/10/1994 09:25:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD						
199403100000 77942	03/10/1994 09:25:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD						
199404130001 21682	04/13/1994 01:37:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE					199309210002 90321	
199406130001 88411	06/13/1994 10:22:08	ALABAMA DEPARMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARDWELL, VIRGIL					199211240002 81181	
199406200001 95592	06/20/1994 10:53:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DIXIE CYCLE & TOY CO					199307200002 12351	
199406200001 95582	06/20/1994 10:53:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DIXIE CYCLE & TOY CO					199307200002 12361	
199406200001 95572	06/20/1994 10:53:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
199406200001 95602	06/20/1994 10:53:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH					199207070001 33181	
199406200001 95622	06/20/1994 10:53:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OR REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SULT, ROBERT					199307070001 98621	
199408120002 52501	08/12/1994 12:30:20	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91201	
199408120002 52491	08/12/1994 12:30:18	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91211	
199408150002 53221	08/15/1994 09:41:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HIGGINS, JOHN R						
199409010002 70372	09/01/1994 11:58:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
199409140002 81882	09/14/1994 11:26:46	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199212100002 95801	

199409140002 81922	09/14/1994 11:26:54	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC			199303120000 70521	
199409140002 81912	09/14/1994 11:26:53	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC				
199410050003 03591	10/05/1994 03:36:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHATHAM, THOMAS				
199410050003 03591	10/05/1994 03:36:47	CHATHAM THOMAS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199411230003 47942	11/23/1994 11:04:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD				
199411230003 47952	11/23/1994 11:04:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMOKE SHOP			199408290002 66081	
199402150000 51111	02/15/1994 12:06:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC				
199402150000 51121	02/15/1994 12:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COLBURN, HOUSTON JR			199204200000 50921	
199402150000 51111	02/15/1994 12:06:43	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199402150000 51131	02/15/1994 12:06:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COLBURN, HOUSTON JR			199204200000 50901	
199402150000 51121	02/15/1994 12:06:45	COLBURN HOUSTON JR	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			199204200000 50921	
199402150000 51131	02/15/1994 12:06:49	COLBURN HOUSTON JR	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			199204200000 50901	
199403100000 77872	03/10/1994 09:25:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III				